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 45 21593 BOCHOLT  0District 111RN  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 21597 DINSLAKEN  4District 111RN  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21598 DUISBURG  9District 111RN  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21599 DUISBURG HAMBORN  15District 111RN  9  9  41 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 38 21602 DUESSELDORF  0District 111RN  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 21603 DUESSELDORF HOFGARTEN  0District 111RN  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21604 DUESSELDORF HOESEL  0District 111RN  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 21605 MEERBUSCH  2District 111RN  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 21606 DUESSELDORF-RHENANIA  3District 111RN  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21607 EMMERICH-REES  1District 111RN  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21612 GRAFSCHAFTER MOERS  0District 111RN  0  0  35 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21613 GREVENBROICH  3District 111RN  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 21615 KAMP LINTFORT / RHEINBERG  3District 111RN  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21617 KLEVE KALKAR  3District 111RN  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 21623 KREFELD  0District 111RN  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21624 KREFELD SEIDENSTADT  7District 111RN  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 21628 MOENCHENGLADBACH  0District 111RN  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 21629 MOENCHENGLADBACH RHEYDT  0District 111RN  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 21633 NEUSS  0District 111RN  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 21634 NIEDERRHEIN  0District 111RN  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 21640 SELFKANT  0District 111RN  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21645 VIERSEN  0District 111RN  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 21647 WESEL  5District 111RN  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 33735 KREFELD GELDUBA  0District 111RN  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 33878 MOENCHENGLADBACH ABTEIBERG  0District 111RN  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 35799 NETTETAL  0District 111RN  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 37078 KAARST-BUETTGEN-KORSCHENBROICH  2District 111RN  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 37640 MOERS  0District 111RN  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 42 37855 RATINGEN  3District 111RN  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 39291 NEUSS QUIRINUS  0District 111RN  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 41045 DUISBURG MERCATOR  5District 111RN  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 43521 DUSSELDORF JAN WELLEM  0District 111RN  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 44374 NEUKIRCHEN VLUYN FLIUNNIA  0District 111RN  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 44873 RHEIN-ISSEL  0District 111RN  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 46431 KEMPEN THOMAS A KEMPIS  0District 111RN  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 47920 VOERDE NIEDERRHEIN  0District 111RN  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 49454 WILLICH  4District 111RN  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 49869 DUESSELDORF BARBAROSSA  13District 111RN  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50651 RHEURDT NIEDERRHEIN  32District 111RN  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 51483 DUESSELDORF CARLSTADT  5District 111RN  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 51510 DUISBURG RHENANIA  9District 111RN  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 54980 RHEDE EUREGIO  8District 111RN  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 56257 DUESSELDORF LEAINA  36District 111RN  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 57631 NEUSS HELEN KELLER  13District 111RN  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 57650 DUESSELDORF RENAISSANCE  0District 111RN  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 59383 DUESSELDORF RHEINUFERPROMENADE  16District 111RN  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 60908 BOCHOLT WESTFALIA  36District 111RN  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60977 NEUSS ROSENGARTEN  13District 111RN  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 62226 DUESSELDORF KOENIGSALLE  1District 111RN  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 62538 DUISBURG-LANDSCHAFTSPARK  6District 111RN  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 78256 DUESSELDORF SCHLOSS BENRATH  5District 111RN  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 84050 XANTEN  8District 111RN  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 89351 HUENXE  10District 111RN  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 96803 NEUSS OBERTOR  8District 111RN  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 99536 DUISBURG CONCORDIA  26District 111RN  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 99607 DUESSELDORF RADSCHLAEGER  7District 111RN  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 33 102257 DUESSELDORF RHEINTURM  0District 111RN  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 103684 KREFELD NIEDERRHEIN  12District 111RN  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 106891 BOCHOLT WESTMÜNSTERLAND  8District 111RN  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 107019 DÜSSELDORF KAISERSWERTH  12District 111RN  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 108295 MÖNCHENGLADBACH ST VITUS  12District 111RN  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 110318 RATINGEN RATINGER TOR  10District 111RN  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 110377 HAMMINKELN  0District 111RN  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 116183 NEUSS - NOVAESIA  17District 111RN  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 116624 DINSLAKEN 2012  29District 111RN  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 124164 Düsseldorf-Altstadt  11District 111RN  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 135081 Rheinberg Juventas  18District 111RN  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 153746 Dusseldorf-Schloss Kalkum  22District 111RN  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 171497 Hunxe Rhein Lippe  5District 111RN  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,837  2,314 477
 69

 12  12  0  1  011 1  0  0
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